

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 187 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 17, delete "\$15,000,000" and insert "\$22,000,000"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 19, delete "\$12,000,000" and insert "\$15,000,000"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 2, delete "\$15,000,000" and insert "\$22,000,000"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 3, delete "\$12,000,000" and insert "\$15,000,000"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 13, delete "20" and insert "25"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 14, delete "\$27,000,000" and insert "\$37,000,000"